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Observations were drawn from Holsworthy Aerodrome AWS {station 066161}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1015.824SSE85220.61015.017S88617.611:2241SSE021.215.9Th1
1017.315SE86121.21018.86SSE86319.712:4528SSE021.915.1Fr2
1012.722NE55724.71017.013N77820.614:3041E0.226.917.1Sa3
1006.715ENE35528.71011.711NNE17723.514:3067SSW0.433.018.1Su4
1011.024E5326.81013.213S27222.509:5531SSE0.428.515.3Mo5
1014.720E5528.11017.5Calm 88022.413:0233NNE0.629.616.5Tu6
1015.517ENE3934.81019.49NNW17425.017:3735ENE0.436.317.5We7
1012.620E2838.31016.47N6126.5019.2Th8

Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026
1013.31965027.91016.1957322.228.216.8Mean
1006.715#32820.61011.7Calm 16117.621.215.1Lowest
1017.324#86138.31019.417S88626.567SSW0.636.319.2Highest
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